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Welded seems are polished well.

seamless welding techniques.
Dia-stamped creased drain boards for positive drainage corners and rolled edges curved.
Backsplash has degree return.
Equipped galvanized legs and adjustable ABS bullet feet.
Option: Shelves under drain boards.

We can build according to your specifications.

Item No
C1T18181200
C1T16201200
C1T24241400
C1T10141000
C1T17171200
C1T23231200
C1T18241400

Tank stationItem NO. Tank size
18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

Item No Tank stationItem NO. Tank size

Item No Tank stationItem NO. Tank size

Professional Food Equipment

1

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C2T18181200
C2T16201200
C2T24241400
C2T10141000
C2T17171200
C2T23231200
C2T18241400

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C3T18181200
C3T16201200
C3T24241400
C3T10141000
C3T17171200
C3T23231200
C3T18241400

American type: stainless steel sink
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Tank stationItem NO. Tank size Drainboard size
18"L&R
18"L&R
24"L&R
15"L&R
18"L&R
24"L&R
18"L&R

Tank qty

1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs

S.Steel Sink With Right & Left Drainboard

2

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C1T18181218LR
C1T16201218LR
C1T24241424LR
C1T10141015LR
C1T17171218LR
C1T23231224LR
C1T18241418LR

18"L&R
18"L&R
24"L&R
15"L&R
18"L&R
24"L&R
18"L&R

2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C2T18181218LR
C2T16201218LR
C2T24241424LR
C2T10141015LR
C2T17171218LR
C2T23231224LR
C2T18241418LR

18"L&R
18"L&R
24"L&R
15"L&R
18"L&R
24"L&R
18"L&R

3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C3T18181218LR
C3T16201218LR
C3T24241424LR
C3T10141015LR
C3T17171218LR
C3T23231224LR
C3T18241418LR

Welded seems are polished well.
All sink compartments are coved on a full on fl l 5/8 radius and constructed by suing state-of-the art 
seamless welding techniques.
Dia-stamped creased drain boards for positive drainage corners and rolled edges curved.
Backsplash has degree return.
Equipped galvanized legs and adjustable ABS bullet feet.
Option: Shelves under drain boards.

We can build according to your specifications.

American type: stainless steel sink
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S.Steel Sink With Right Drainboard

3

Tank stationItem NO. Tank size Drainboard size
18"Right
18"Right
24"Right
15"Right
18"Right
24"Right
18"Right

Tank qty

1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C1T18181218R
C1T16201218R
C1T24241424R
C1T10141015R
C1T17171218R
C1T23231224R
C1T18241418R

18"Right
18"Right
24"Right
15"Right
18"Right
24"Right
18"Right

2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C2T18181218R
C2T16201218R
C2T24241424R
C2T10141015R
C2T17171218R
C2T23231224R
C2T18241418R

18"Right
18"Right
24"Right
15"Right
18"Right
24"Right
18"Right

3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C3T18181218R
C3T16201218R
C3T24241424R
C3T10141015R
C3T17171218R
C3T23231224R
C3T18241418R

Welded seems are polished well.
All sink compartments are coved on a full on fl l 5/8 radius and constructed by suing state-of-the art 
seamless welding techniques.
Dia-stamped creased drain boards for positive drainage corners and rolled edges curved.
Backsplash has degree return.
Equipped galvanized legs and adjustable ABS bullet feet.
Option: Shelves under drain boards.

We can build according to your specifications.

American type: stainless steel sink
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S.Steel Sink With Left Drainboard
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Tank stationItem NO. Tank size Drainboard size
18"Left
18"Left
24"Left
15"Left
18"Left
24"Left
18"Left

Tank qty

1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs
1pcs

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C1T18181218L
C1T16201218L
C1T24241424L
C1T10141015L
C1T17171218L
C1T23231224L
C1T18241418L

18"Left
18"Left
24"Left
15"Left
18"Left
24"Left
18"Left

2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs
2pcs

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C2T18181218L
C2T16201218L
C2T24241424L
C2T10141015L
C2T17171218L
C2T23231224L
C2T18241418L

18"Left
18"Left
24"Left
15"Left
18"Left
24"Left
18"Left

3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs
3pcs

18"x18"x12"
16"x20"x12"
24"x24"x14"
10"x14"x10"
17"x17"x12"
23"x23"x12"
18"x24"x14"

C3T18181218L
C3T16201218L
C3T24241424L
C3T10141015L
C3T17171218L
C3T23231224L
C3T18241418L

American type: stainless steel sink

Welded seems are polished well.
All sink compartments are coved on a full on fl l 5/8 radius and constructed by suing state-of-the art 
seamless welding techniques.
Dia-stamped creased drain boards for positive drainage corners and rolled edges curved.
Backsplash has degree return.
Equipped galvanized legs and adjustable ABS bullet feet.
Option: Shelves under drain boards.

We can build according to your specifications.
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Tank stationItem NO. Tank size(WxLxH)
18"x18"x11"

Drainboard size
24"L&R

Tank qty

3pcs

Corner Sink

C3T18181124LRC

Dish table

DC1T3024
DC1T3036
DC1T3048
DC1T3060
DC1T3072
DC1T3084
DC1T3096
DC1T30108

30"x24"

DC1T30120

30"x36"
30"x48"
30"x60"
30"x72"
30"x84"
30"x96"
30"x108"
30"x120"

LxW(mm)Item No WxL(Inch)
600x760
900x760
1200x760
1500x760
1800x760
2000x760
2400x760
2700x760
3000x760

DC0T3024
DC0T3036
DC0T3048
DC0T3060
DC0T3072
DC0T3084
DC0T3096
DC0T30108
DC0T30120

30"x24"
30"x36"
30"x48"
30"x60"
30"x72"
30"x84"
30"x96"
30"x108"
30"x120"

LxW(mm)Item No WxL(Inch)
600x760
900x760
1200x760
1500x760
1800x760
2000x760
2400x760
2700x760
3000x760

Item No Size(inch)

PPT-202050 19.5"x19.5"x5"

Pre-rinse perforated basket

We will build under the size which based on your sink

PPT-202035 19.5"x19.5"x3.5"

PPT-202040 19.5"x19.5"x4"

5

Professional Food Equipment

PROCUREMENT SERVICES FROM

DFB S
BuyDirectFrom Suppliers .com

Brent Gilbertson: 
Buy Direct From Suppliers : 

Email   : Office 678-361-5559Brent@BuyDirectFromSuppliers.com

mailto:Brent@BuyDirectFromSuppliers.com


Bar  sink

6

ICRC-2 ICRC-3 ICLS-4 ICLS-2 ICLS-1

BS3T72-LR

BS1T14 BS1T24-R BS1T24-L BS1T36-LR

BS2T26 BS2T36-R BS2T36-L BS2T48-LR

BS3T38 BS3T48-R BS3T48-L BS3T60-LR

Option 8" swivel faucet
Durable stainless steel construction
Bowl size :10"x14"x10"
Bowls accommodate tall glasses and pitchers
Perfect for ware washing at your bar
Backsplash
Galvanized legs with bullet feet

Option
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IBC-2421

IBC-3021
IBC-3621

IBC-4821

Item No
IB-2421

Item NO. Overall size(inch)
24"x21"x32.5"

IB-3021
IB-3621

IB-4821

Overall size(mm)
600x530x825

36"x21"x32.5" 900x530x825

30"x21"x32.5" 760x530x825

48"x21"x32.5"

24"x21"x32.5"

36"x21"x32.5"

30"x21"x32.5"

48"x21"x32.5"

1200x530x825

600x530x825

900x530x825

760x530x825

Ice Bin with cover

1200x530x825

ICE BIN

7

Drop-In Ice Bin

Item NO. Overall Size (inch) Cutout Length
11 1/ 4

Cutout Width

17 1/ 412X18X12IBD-1218
IBD-2418
IBD-3018
IBD-3618

23 1/ 4
29 1/ 4
35 1/ 4

17 1/ 4
17 1/ 4
17 1/ 4

24X18X12
30X18X12
36X18X12

Item No
IBW-1821
Item NO. Overall Size (inch)

18X21X12
Item No

IBW-2118
Item NO. Overall Size (inch)

21X18X12

Item No
IBW-1821
Item NO. Overall Size (inch)

18X21X12

Water Station with Ice Bin

hand sink with Ice Bin

Hand 

Sink Size 

(inch)
8 1/2x 11 1/2x 5 1/2
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Item No
CS-BS-2912

Item NO. Overall Size (inch)
12"x29"x33"

Item No
CS-RW-2912

Item NO. Overall Size (inch)
12"x29"x33"

Blender station recessed workboard

Item No
CS-D-2912

Item NO. Overall Size (inch)
12"x29"x33"

liquor display

CS-D-2924 24"x29"x33"

Item No
CS-ICB-2924

Item NO. Overall Size (inch)
24"x29"x33"

ice bin 

CS-ICB-2936 36"x29"x33"

Item No
CS-60-1
Item NO. Overall Size (inch)

60"x29"x33"

Combination Cocktail Stations
Blender station recessed workboard liquor display ice bin 

12" 12" 12" 24"
CS-60-2
CS-60-3
CS-72-1
CS-72-2
CS-72-3

60"x29"x33"
60"x29"x33"
72"x29"x33"
72"x29"x33"
72"x29"x33"

12"
12"
12"
12"
12"

No
No
12"
No
12"

12"
24"
12"
24"
24"

36"
24"
36"
36"
24"

Base on request to make different size Stations
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Item No
HS-12
Item NO. Bowl size

9"x9"x5"

Drop in  sink

Item No Tank stationItem NO. Tank size(WxLxH)
10"x14"x10"

14"x16"x10"

16"x20"x12"

DIS-1C101410

DIS-1C141610
DIS-1C162012

DIS-2C101410

DIS-2C141610

DIS-2C162012

DIS-3C101410

DIS-3C141610
DIS-3C162012

10"x14"x10"

14"x16"x10"

16"x20"x12"

10"x14"x10"

14"x16"x10"

16"x20"x12"

MM
250x350x250

350x400x250

400x500x300

250x350x250

350x400x250

400x500x300

250x350x250

350x400x250

400x500x300

HS-17 10"x14"x5"

Item No
HS-12SS
Item NO. Bowl size

9"x9"x5"
HS-17SS 10"x14"x5"

Item No
HS-12KN
Item NO. Bowl size

9"x9"x5"
HS-17KN 10"x14"x5"

Hand  sink

Stamped Stamped Stamped

Item No
HS-16
Item NO. Bowl size

10"x12"x5"
HS-18 14"x10"x5"

Item No
HS-16SS
Item NO. Bowl size

HS-18SS
10"x12"x5"
14"x10"x5"

Welded Welded
Item No

HS-16KN
Item NO. Bowl size

HS-18KN
10"x12"x5"
14"x10"x5"

Welded

Item No
HS-42PB
Item NO. Bowl size

10"x14"x5"
Item No

HS-50
Item NO. Bowl size

13.5"x14.5"x6"

pedestal base

Item No
HS-17TS
Item NO. Bowl size

10"x14"x5"

Tubular Support
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Item No

BBS-C1T1818
BS-C1T2118
BS-C1T2124
BS-C1T2424

Tank sizeItem NO. Sink size

21.5"x18"x41"
24.5"x18"x41"
24.5"x24"x41"
27.5"x24"x41"

18"x18"x13"
21"x18"x13"
21"x24"x13"
24"x24"x13"

One Bowl

BS-C1T1512 18.5"x12"x41" 15"x12"x13"

Item No

BS-C2T1836
BS-C2T2136
BS-C2T2148
BS-C2T2448

Tank sizeItem NO. Sink size

21.5"x36"x41"
24.5"x36"x41"
24.5"x48"x41"
27.5"x48"x41"

18"x18"x13"
21"x18"x13"
21"x24"x13"
24"x24"x13"

 Two Bowl

BS-C2T1524 18.5"x24"x41" 15"x12"x13"
Item No Tank sizeItem NO. Sink size

Three Bowl S-C3T1536

B 18.5"x36"x41" 15"x12"x13"
BS-C3T1854
BS-C3T2154
BS-C3T2172
BS-C3T2472

21.5"x54"x41"
24.5"x54"x41"
24.5"x72"x41"
27.5"x72"x41"

18"x18"x13"
21"x18"x13"
21"x24"x13"
24"x24"x13"

Budget  sink

Budget  sink drain board

Item NoItem NO. Board size
BS-DB1818 18"x18"
BS-DB1821
BS-DB2124
BS-DB2424

Tank depth

21"x18"
21"x24"
24"x24"

18"

21"
21"
24"

Made of durable stainless steel
Features welded construction
Designed wit h a 13" deep bowl
3 1/2" basket strainer collects food debris
Includes 1 1/2" IPS drain connection
Rounded corners provide easy cleaning
Backsplash and rolled edges prevent splashes and overflow
Galvanized, adjustable feet provide stability

Option

Knock down design, welded angle slides
Fit for 18"x26" and 18"x13" bun pans
Complete with 4*5" swivel caste r, 2 with brake 
Natural finish 
Heavy duty carton box to be used

Alu Bun  Pan/ Rack

Item No
ALU-R20
ALU-R10

Package sizeItem NO. Rack size
26"x20-1/4"x39"

26"x20-1/4"x69"
93x69x10cm
171x69x10cm

Cap.
10/3"

20/3"

Item No
BP-1826
BP-1813
BP-1622
BP-1309

Item NO. Sink size
18"x26"x1"
18"x13"x1"

15-3/ 4"x21-3/4"x1"
13"x9"x1"

BP-P1826
BP-P1813
BP-P1626
BP-P1309

Type

Plate surface

Perforated

18"x26"x1"
18"x13"x1"

15-3/ 4"x21-3/4"x1"
13"x9"x1"
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Item No Dimension Tank size

YSA-1-400

YSA-1-500

YSA-1-600

YSA-1-1000

YSA-1-1200

400x400x900 250x250x250

Tank station

Stainless Steel sink

Welded seems are polished well.
All sink compartments are coved on a full on fl l 5/8 radius and constructed by suing state-of-the art 
seamless welding techniques.
Die-stamped creased drain boards for positive drainage corners and rolled edges curved.
Backsplash has degree return.
Equipped galvanized legs and adjustable ABS bullet feet.
Option: Shelves under drain boards.

We can build according to your specifications.

500x500x900

600x600x900

1000x600x900

1200x600x900

350x350x250

450x450x250

450x450x250

450x450x250

Item No Dimension Tank size

YSA-1-1300L

YSA-1-1400L

YSA-1-1500L

YSA-1-1700L

YSA-1-1900L

YSA-1-2200L

1300x600x900 450x450x250

Tank station

1400x600x900

1500x600x900

1700x600x900

1900x600x900

2200x600x900

600x400x250

600x400x250

600x400x250

600x400x250

600x400x250

YSA-1-2400L 2400x600x900 600x400x250

Item No Dimension Tank size

YSA-1-1300R

YSA-1-1400R

YSA-1-1500R

YSA-1-1700R

YSA-1-1900R

YSA-1-2200R

1300x600x900 450x450x250

Tank station

1400x600x900

1500x600x900

1700x600x900

1900x600x900

2200x600x900

600x400x250

600x400x250

600x400x250

600x400x250

600x400x250

YSA-1-2400R 2400x600x900 600x400x250

11
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Stainless steel sink

Item No Dimension Tank size

YSA-2-1500L

YSA-2-1700L

YSA-2-1900L

YSA-2-2200L

1500x600x900 450x450x250

Tank station

1700x600x900

1900x600x900

2200x600x900

450x450x250

450x450x250

450x450x250

Item No Dimension Tank size

YSA-2-1500R

YSA-2-1700R

YSA-2-1900R

YSA-2-2200R

1500x600x900 450x450x250

Tank station

1700x600x900

1900x600x900

2200x600x900

450x450x250

450x450x250

450x450x250

Item No Dimension Tank size

YSA-2-1500

YSA-2-1700

YSA-2-1900

YSA-2-2200

1500x600x900 450x450x250

Tank station

1700x600x900

1900x600x900

2200x600x900

450x450x250

450x450x250

450x450x250

Item No Dimension SHELF

WTG-60120

WTG-60150

WTG-60180

1200x600x1500 2 SHELFS

1500x600x1500

1800x600x1500

2 SHELFS

2 SHELFS

Item No Dimension GN PAN

WTS-60120

WTS-60150

WTS-60180

1200x600x1500 Can fit 1/6.1/9.1/3

1500x600x1500

1800x600x1500

Can fit 1/6.1/9.1/3

Can fit 1/6.1/9.1/3

12

Professional Food Equipment

PROCUREMENT SERVICES FROM

DFB S
BuyDirectFrom Suppliers .com

Brent Gilbertson: 
Buy Direct From Suppliers : 

Email   : Office 678-361-5559Brent@BuyDirectFromSuppliers.com

mailto:Brent@BuyDirectFromSuppliers.com


1200x600x850

DDS-6-1500L 1500x600x850

DDS-6-1200L 1200x600x850DDS-6-1200R
1500x600x850DDS-6-1500R DDS-6-1800L 1800x600x850

OCB-6-2100 2100x600x850

OCB-6-2400 2400x600x850

DDS-7-2100-2L

DDS-7-2400-2L

2100x600x850

2400x600x850

DDS-6-1800
DDS-6-2100 2100x600x850

1800x600x850

1200x700x850

DDS-7-1500L 1500x700x850

DDS-7-1200L 1200x600x850DDS-7-1200R
1500x600x850DDS-7-1500R

1800x700x850DDS-7-1800L

DDS-6-1800R

DDS-7-1800R

DDS-7-1800
DDS-7-2100 2100x700x850

1800x700x850 DDS-7-2100-2R

DDS-7-2400-2R

DDS-6-2100-2L

DDS-6-2400-2L

2100x600x850

2400x600x850

DDS-6-2100-2R

DDS-6-2400-2R

1800x600x850SKW-61-1800L
1800x700x850SKW-71-1800L

1800x600x850SKW-62-1800L
1800x700x850SKW-72-1800L

1800x600x850SKW-63-1800L
1800x700x850SKW-73-1800L

Square Leg Sink

SKT-6-600
Item NO. Size

600x600x850

SKT-6-900
1000x600x850

900x600x850

1200x600x850

1500x600x850SKT-6-1500

SKT-6-1800
SKT-6-2100 2100x600x850

SKT-6-2400

1800x600x850

SKT-6-1000

2400x600x850

SKT-6-1200

Item No
SKT-7-600

Item NO. Size
600x700x850

SKT-7-900
1000x700x850

900x700x850

1200x700x850

1500x700x850SKT-7-1500

SKT-7-1800
SKT-7-2100 2100x700x850

SKT-7-2400

1800x700x850

SKT-7-1000

2400x700x850

SKT-7-1200

Table  sink

Cabinet & Sink Cabninet 
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Cabinet & Sink Cabninet 

Item No
OC-6-600

Item NO. Size
600x600x850

OC-6-900
1000x600x850

900x600x850

1200x600x850

1500x600x850OC-6-1500

OC-6-1800
OC-6-2100 2100x600x850

OC-6-2400

1800x600x850

OC-6-1000

2400x600x850

OC-6-1200

Open cabinet with shelf

OC-7-600 600x700x850

OC-7-900
1000x700x850

900x700x850

1200x700x850

1500x700x850OC-7-1500

OC-7-1800
OC-7-2100 2100x700x850

OC-7-2400

1800x700x850

OC-7-1000

2400x700x850

OC-7-1200

Item No
OCB-6-600

Item NO. Size
600x600x850

OCB-6-900
1000x600x850

900x600x850

1200x600x850

1500x600x850OCB-6-1500

OCB-6-1800
OCB-6-2100 2100x600x850

OCB-6-2400

1800x600x850

OCB-6-1000

2400x600x850

OCB-6-1200

Open cabinet with shelf w/splash

OCB-7-600 600x700x850

OCB-7-900
1000x700x850

900x700x850

1200x700x850

1500x700x850OCB-7-1500

OCB-7-1800
OCB-7-2100 2100x700x850

OCB-7-2400

1800x700x850

OCB-7-1000

2400x700x850

OCB-7-1200

Item No
ODC-6-1200

Item NO. Size
1200x600x850

ODC-6-1500 1500x600x850
ODC-6-1800

ODC-6-2400

ODC-6-2100

Open door cabinet with shelf

1200x700x850

1500x700x850ODC-7-1500

ODC-7-1800
ODC-7-2100 2100x700x850

ODC-7-2400

1800x700x850

2100x600x850

ODC-7-1200

2400x700x850

1800x600x850

2400x600x850

Item No
ODCB-6-1200

Item NO. Size
1200x600x850

ODCB-6-1500 1500x600x850
ODCB-6-1800

ODCB-6-2400

ODCB-6-2100

Open door cabinet with shelf
w/splash

1200x700x850

1500x700x850ODCB-7-1500

ODCB-7-1800
ODCB-7-2100 2100x700x850

ODCB-7-2400

1800x700x850

2100x600x850

ODCB-7-1200

2400x700x850

1800x600x850

2400x600x850

Item No
SDC-6-1200

Item NO. Size
1200x600x850

SDC-6-1500 1500x600x850
SDC-6-1800

SDC-6-2400

SDC-6-2100

Sliding door cabinet with shelf

1200x700x850

1500x700x850SDC-7-1500

SDC-7-1800
SDC-7-2100 2100x700x850

SDC-7-2400

1800x700x850

2100x600x850

SDC-7-1200

2400x700x850

1800x600x850

2400x600x850

Item No
SDCB-6-1200

Item NO. Size

SDCB-6-1500

1200x600x850

1500x600x850
SDCB-6-1800

SDCB-6-2400

SDCB-6-2100

Sliding door cabinet with shelf
w/cabniet

1200x700x850

1500x700x850SDCB-7-1500

SDCB-7-1800
SDCB-7-2100 2100x700x850

SDCB-7-2400

1800x700x850

2100x600x850

SDCB-7-1200

2400x700x850

1800x600x850

2400x600x850
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Item No

TSC-6-600
Item NO. Size

600x600x850

TSC-6-900
1000x600x850

900x600x850

1200x600x850

1500x600x850TSC-6-1500

TSC-6-1800
TSC-6-2100 2100x600x850

TSC-6-2400

1800x600x850

TSC-6-1000

2400x600x850

TSC-6-1200

Through side sliding door

TSC-7-600 600x700x850

TSC-7-900
1000x700x850

900x700x850

1200x700x850

1500x700x850TSC-7-1500

TSC-7-1800
TSC-7-2100 2100x700x850

TSC-7-2400

1800x700x850

TSC-7-1000

2400x700x850

TSC-7-1200

Item NoItem NO. Size

Item NoItem NO. Size

DDCL-6-2400

DDCL-6-1800

DDCL-6-2100

Cabinet with drawer

DDCL-7-1800
DDCL-7-2100

DDCL-7-2400

2100x700x850

1800x700x850

2400x700x850

2100x600x850

1800x600x850

2400x600x850

Item NoItem NO. Size

DDCBL-6-2400

DDCBL-6-1800

DDCBL-6-2100

Cabinet with drawer
w/splash

DDCBL-7-1800
DDCBL-7-2100

DDCBL-7-2400

2100x700x850

1800x700x850

2400x700x850

2100x600x850

1800x600x850

2400x600x850

Item NoItem NO. Size

DDCR-6-2400

DDCR-6-1800

DDCR-6-2100

Cabinet with drawer

DDCR-7-1800
DDCR-7-2100

DDCR-7-2400

2100x700x850

1800x700x850

2400x700x850

2100x600x850

1800x600x850

2400x600x850

Item NoItem NO. Size

DDCBR-6-2400

DDCBR-6-1800

DDCBR-6-2100

Cabinet with drawer
w/splash

DDCBR-7-1800
DDCBR-7-2100

DDCBR-7-2400

2100x700x850

1800x700x850

2400x700x850

2100x600x850

1800x600x850

2400x600x850

Item No
WC-4-600

Item NO. Size
600x400x660

WC-4-900
1000x400x660

900x400x660

1200x400x660

1500x400x660WC-4-1500

WC-4-1800
WC-4-2100 2100x400x660

WC-4-2400

1800x400x660

WC-4-1000

2400x400x660

WC-4-1200

Wall cabinet with shelf

Item NoItem NO. Size
1000x400x660

1200x400x660

1500x400x660SWC-4-1500

SWC-4-1800
SWC-4-2100 2100x400x660

SWC-4-2400

1800x400x660

SWC-4-1000

2400x400x660

SWC-4-1200

Sliding door Wall cabinet 

Item NoItem NO. Size
900x900x850

1000x1000x850
OCB-900

OCB-1000

Open cabinet with shelf

Item No
OC-900

Item NO. Size
900x900x850

1000x1000x850OC-1000

Open cabinet with shelf

Sliding/Open door Sliding/Open door

Sliding/Open doorSliding/Open door
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Flat top work table

Item No WxL(Inch) LxW(mm)

WT-2412

WT-2415

WT-2418

WT-2424

WT-2430

WT-2436

WT-2448

WT-2460

WT-2472

WT-2484

WT-2496

WT-24108

WT-24120

WT-3012

WT-3015

WT-3018

WT-3024

WT-3030

WT-3036

WT-3048

WT-3060

WT-3072

WT-3084

WT-3096

WT-30108

WT-30120

24"x12"

24"x15"

24"x18"

24"x24"

24"x30"

24"x36"

24"x48"

24"x60"

24"x72"

24"x84"

24"x96"

24"x108"

24"x120"

30"x12"

30"x15"

30"x18"

30"x24"

30"x30"

30"x36"

30"x48"

30"x60"

30"x72"

30"x84"

30"x96"

30"x108"

30"x120"

300x600

380x600

450x600

600x600

760x600

900x600

1200x600

1500x600

1800x600

2000x600

2400x600

2700x600

3000x600

300x760

380x760

450x760

600x760

760x760

900x760

1200x760

1500x760

1800x760

2000x760

2400x760

2700x760

3000x760

Option below

Drawer Wheel

With 6 legs

Round corner

+ + +

L W

H
:3

6
"

Tables longer than 
84" have 6 legs

2"

Overshelfl

Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf

+ + +
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With black spalish

Item No WxL(Inch) LxW(mm)

WT-2412L

WT-2415L

WT-2418L

WT-2424L

WT-2430L

WT-2436L

WT-2448L

WT-2460L

WT-2472L

WT-2484L

WT-2496L

WT-24108L

WT-24120L

WT-3012L

WT-3015L

WT-3018L

WT-3024L

WT-3030L

WT-3036L

WT-3048L

WT-3060L

WT-3072L

WT-3084L

WT-3096L

WT-30108L

WT-30120L

24"x12"

24"x15"

24"x18"

24"x24"

24"x30"

24"x36"

24"x48"

24"x60"

24"x72"

24"x84"

24"x96"

24"x108"

24"x120"

30"x12"

30"x15"

30"x18"

30"x24"

30"x30"

30"x36"

30"x48"

30"x60"

30"x72"

30"x84"

30"x96"

30"x108"

30"x120"

300x600

380x600

450x600

600x600

760x600

900x600

1200x600

1500x600

1800x600

2000x600

2400x600

2700x600

3000x600

300x760

380x760

450x760

600x760

760x760

900x760

1200x760

1500x760

1800x760

2000x760

2400x760

2700x760

3000x760

Black spalish

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

2"

With 6 legs

L W

H
:3

6
"

Tables longer than 
84" have 6 legs

2"

L W

H
:3

6
"

Tables longer than 
72" have 6 legs

2"

Option below

Drawer WheelRound corner

+ + +
Overshelfl

Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf

+ + +
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with Back Splash  

Item No WxL(Inch) LxW(mm)

WT-2412H

WT-2415H

WT-2418H

WT-2424H

WT-2430H

WT-2436H

WT-2448H

WT-2460H

WT-2472H

WT-2484H

WT-2496H

WT-24108H

WT-24120H

WT-3012H

WT-3015H

WT-3018H

WT-3024H

WT-3030H

WT-3036H

WT-3048H

WT-3060H

WT-3072H

WT-3084H

WT-3096H

WT-30108H

WT-30120H

24"x12"

24"x15"

24"x18"

24"x24"

24"x30"

24"x36"

24"x48"

24"x60"

24"x72"

24"x84"

24"x96"

24"x108"

24"x120"

30"x12"

30"x15"

30"x18"

30"x24"

30"x30"

30"x36"

30"x48"

30"x60"

30"x72"

30"x84"

30"x96"

30"x108"

30"x120"

300x600

380x600

450x600

600x600

760x600

900x600

1200x600

1500x600

1800x600

2000x600

2400x600

2700x600

3000x600

300x760

380x760

450x760

600x760

760x760

900x760

1200x760

1500x760

1800x760

2000x760

2400x760

2700x760

3000x760

Black spalish

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

4"

With 6 legs

Option below

Drawer WheelRound corner

+ + +
Overshelf

Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf

+ + +

L W

H
:3

6
"

Tables longer than 
84" have 6 legs

2"

18

Professional Food Equipment

PROCUREMENT SERVICES FROM

DFB S
BuyDirectFrom Suppliers .com

Brent Gilbertson: 
Buy Direct From Suppliers : 

Email   : Office 678-361-5559Brent@BuyDirectFromSuppliers.com

mailto:Brent@BuyDirectFromSuppliers.com


EQUIPMENT STAND

Item No WxL(Inch) LxW(mm)

ES-2412L

ES-2415L

ES-2418L

ES-2424L

ES-2430L

ES-2436L

ES-2448L

ES-2460L

ES-2472L

ES-3012L

ES-3015L

ES-3018L

ES-3024L

ES-3030L

ES-3036L

ES-3048L

ES-3060L

ES-3072L

24"x12"

24"x15"

24"x18"

24"x24"

24"x30"

24"x36"

24"x48"

24"x60"

24"x72"

30"x12"

30"x15"

30"x18"

30"x24"

30"x30"

30"x36"

30"x48"

30"x60"

30"x72"

300x600

380x600

450x600

600x600

760x600

900x600

1200x600

1500x600

1800x600

300x760

380x760

450x760

600x760

760x760

900x760

1200x760

1500x760

1800x760

Black spalish

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

1"

Option below

Drawer WheelRound corner

+ +

Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf

+ + +

L W

H
:2

4
"

1"
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WTS-2412/WTS-2412L/WTS-2412H 24"x12" 300x600

WTS-2415/WTS-2415L/WTS-2415H 24"x15" 380x600

WTS-2418/WTS-2418L/WTS-2418H 24"x18" 450x600

WTS-2424/WTS-2424L/WTS-2424H 24"x24" 600x600

WTS-2430/WTS-2430L/WTS-2430H 24"x30" 760x600

WTS-2436/WTS-2436L/WTS-2436H 24"x36" 900x600

WTS-2448/WTS-2448L/WTS-2448H 24"x48" 1200x600

WTS-2460/WTS-2460L/WTS-2460H 24"x60" 1500x600

WTS-2472/WTS-2472L/WTS-2472H 24"x72" 1800x600

WTS-2484/WTS-2484L/WTS-2484H 24"x84" 2000x600

WTS-2496/WTS-2496L/WTS-2496H 24"x96" 2400x600

WTS-24108/WTS-24108L/WTS-24108H 24"x108" 2700x600

WTS-24120/WTS-24120L/WTS-24120H 24"x120" 3000x600

WTS-3012/WTS-3012L/WTS-3012H 30"x12" 300x760

WTS-3015/WTS-3015L/WTS-3015H 30"x15" 380x760

WTS-3018/WTS-3018L/WTS-3018H 30"x18" 450x760

WTS-3024/WTS-3024L/WTS-3024H 30"x24" 600x760

WTS-3030/WTS-3030L/WTS-3030H 30"x30" 760x760

WTS-3036/WTS-3036L/WTS-3036H 30"x36" 900x760

WTS-3048/WTS-3048L/WTS-3048H 30"x48" 1200x760

WTS-3060/WTS-3060L/WTS-3060H 30"x60" 1500x760

WTS-3072/WTS-3072L/WTS-3072H 30"x72" 1800x760

WTS-3084/WTS-3084L/WTS-3084H 30"x84" 2000x760

WTS-3096/WTS-3096L/WTS-3096H 30"x96" 2400x760

WTS-30108/WTS-30108L/WTS-30108H 30"x108" 2700x760

WTS-30120/WTS-30120L/WTS-30120H 30"x120" 3000x760

Flat top work table

 Work table with 2" black spalish
WTS-L series

Work table with 4" black spalish
WTS-H series

Item No WxL(Inch) LxW(mm)

WTS series

With 6 legs

Item No LxW(mm) Black spalish

CWT-24

CWT-30

CWT-600

CWT-700

2"

2"

CWT-24SB

CWT-30SB

2"

2"

CWT-600SB

CWT-700SB

4"

4"

CWT-24SB-4

CWT-30SB-4

4"

4"

CWT-600SB-4

CWT-700SB-4

900x900

900x900

900x900

900x900

900x900

900x900

900x900

900x900

900x900

900x900

900x900

900x900

/

/

/

/

Corner table
We will build to next to the work tables or cabinet

All stainless steel
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Easy to assemeble.
Stainless steel, Scotch-Brite polish.
Legs made of square pipe 40x40mm .

Item No LxW(mm)

WTE-1060
WTE-1160

WTE-1260

WTE-1360

WTE-1460

1000x600

1100x600

1200x600

1300x600

1400x600

Flat top work table

WTE-1560

WTE-1660

WTE-1860

WTE-2060

1500x600

1600x600

1800x600

2000x600

WTE-1070

WTE-1170

WTE-1270

WTE-1370

WTE-1470

1000x700

1100x700

1200x700

1300x700

1400x700

WTE-1570

WTE-1670

WTE-1870

WTE-2070

1500x700

1600x700

1800x700

2000x700

With 6 legs

L W

H
:8

5
0

m
m

Tables longer than 
2000mm have 6 legs

Top reinforced hat channel frame 
and top.
Sound-deadening tape between 
channel frame and top.

Gussets are recessed into channel
frame to prevent lateral movement.
Undershelf location is adjustable.

ABS adjustable bullet feet.

We can make these product under 
403,201,304.Thickness can 
under14GA，16GA,18GA.

Stainless steel or 

We can build according to your 
specifications.

Option below

Drawer WheelRound corner

+ + +
Overshelfl

Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf

+ + +
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With black spalish

1000x600
1100x600
1200x600
1300x600
1400x600
1500x600
1600x600
1800x600
2000x600

1000x700
1100x700
1200x700
1300x700
1400x700
1500x700
1600x700
1800x700
2000x700

with back splash

LxW(mm)Item No
WTE-1060L
WTE-1160L
WTE-1260L
WTE-1360L
WTE-1460L
WTE-1560L
WTE-1660L
WTE-1860L
WTE-2060L

WTE-1070L
WTE-1170L
WTE-1270L
WTE-1370L
WTE-1470L
WTE-1570L
WTE-1670L
WTE-1870L
WTE-2070L

Black spalish

40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
40mm

1000x600
1100x600
1200x600
1300x600
1400x600
1500x600
1600x600
1800x600
2000x600

1000x700
1100x700
1200x700
1300x700
1400x700
1500x700
1600x700
1800x700
2000x700

LxW(mm)Item No
WTE-1060H
WTE-1160H
WTE-1260H
WTE-1360H
WTE-1460H
WTE-1560H
WTE-1660H
WTE-1860H
WTE-2060H

WTE-1070H
WTE-1170H
WTE-1270H
WTE-1370H
WTE-1470H
WTE-1570H
WTE-1670H
WTE-1870H
WTE-2070H

Black spalish

100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm

With 6 legs

With 6 legs

L W

H
:8

5
0

m
m

Option below

Drawer WheelRound corner

+ + +
Overshelf

Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf Undershelf

+ + +
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Single layer over shelf

Double layer over shelf

Item No
OS-1230
OS-1236
OS-1248
OS-1260
OS-1272
OS-1284
OS-1296
OS-1430
OS-1436

OS-1448
OS-1460
OS-1472
OS-1484
OS-1496
OS-1830
OS-1836
OS-1848
OS-1860
OS-1872
OS-1884
OS-1896

WxL(Inch)
12"x30"
12"x36"
12"x48"
12"x60"
12"x72"
12"x84"
12"x96"
14"x30"
14"x36"

14"x48"
14"x60"
14"x72"
14"x84"
14"x96"
18"x30"
18"x36"
18"x48"
18"x60"
18"x72"
18"x84"
18"x96"

LxW(mm)
760x300
900x300
1200x300
1500x300
1800x300
2000x300
2400x300
760x350
900x350
1200x350
1500x350
1800x350
2000x350
2400x350
760x450
900x450
1200x450
1500x450
1800x450
2000x450
2400x450 Item No

OSD-1230
OSD-1236
OSD-1248
OSD-1260
OSD-1272
OSD-1284
OSD-1296
OSD-1430
OSD-1436

OSD-1448
OSD-1460
OSD-1472
OSD-1484
OSD-1496
OSD-1830
OSD-1836
OSD-1848
OSD-1860
OSD-1872
OSD-1884
OSD-1896

WxL(Inch)
12"x30"
12"x36"
12"x48"
12"x60"
12"x72"
12"x84"
12"x96"
14"x30"
14"x36"

14"x48"
14"x60"
14"x72"
14"x84"
14"x96"
18"x30"
18"x36"
18"x48"
18"x60"
18"x72"
18"x84"
18"x96"

LxW(mm)
760x300
900x300
1200x300
1500x300
1800x300
2000x300
2400x300
760x350
900x350
1200x350
1500x350
1800x350
2000x350
2400x350
760x450
900x450
1200x450
1500x450
1800x450
2000x450
2400x450

Item No
EOS-8040
EOS-10040
EOS-12040
EOS-14040
EOS-16040
EOS-18040
EOS-20040

EOSD-8040

EOSD-10040
EOSD-12040
EOSD-14040
EOSD-16040
EOSD-18040
EOSD-20040

LxW(mm)
800x400x350
1000x400x350
1200x400x350
1400x400x350
1600x400x350
1800x400x350
2000x400x350

800x400x650
1000x400x650
1200x400x650
1400x400x650
1600x400x650
1800x400x650
2000x400x650

Layer
1 layer
1 layer
1 layer
1 layer
1 layer
1 layer
1 layer

2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer
2 layer

Overshelf
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Wall mounted shelf

Item No
EWMS-1224
EWMS-1236
EWMS-1248
EWMS-1260
EWMS-1272
EWMS-1284
EWMS-1296
EWMS-12108
EWMS-12120
EWMS-1424
EWMS-1436
EWMS-1448
EWMS-1460
EWMS-1472
EWMS-1484
EWMS-1496
EWMS-14108
EWMS-14120

12"x24"
12"x36"
12"x48"
12"x60"
12"x72"
12"x84"
12"x96"
12"x108"
12"x120"
14"x24"
14"x36"
14"x48"
14"x60"
14"x72"
14"x84"
14"x96"
14"x108"
14"x120"

WxL(Inch)
600x300
900x300
1200x300
1500x300
1800x300
2000x300
2400x300
2700x300
3000x300
600x350
900x350
1200x350
1500x350
1800x350
2000x350
2400x350
2700x350
3000x350

LxW(mm)

Item No
PWS-0600
PWS-0900
PWS-1200
PWS-1500
PWS-1800
PWS-2100

600x300
900x300
1200x300
1500x300
1800x300
2100x300

LxW(mm)

Item No
WSS-8030
WSS-10030
WSS-12030
WSS-15030
WSS-18030
WSS-20030

WSS-8035
WSS-10035
WSS-12035
WSS-15035
WSS-18035
WSS-20035

800x300
1000x300
1200x300
1500x300
1800x300
2000x300

800x355
1000x355
1200x355
1500x355
1800x355
2000x355

LxW(mm) Item No
WSD-8030
WSD-10030
WSD-12030
WSD-15030
WSD-18030
WSD-20030

WSD-8035
WSD-10035
WSD-12035
WSD-15035
WSD-18035
WSD-20035

800x300
1000x300
1200x300
1500x300
1800x300
2000x300

800x355
1000x355
1200x355
1500x355
1800x355
2000x355

LxW(mm)

Item No

800x300
1000x300
1200x300
1400x300

550x400
550x500
600x500
680x500

LxW(mm)Item No

WS-8020
WS-10020
WS-12020
WS-14020

800x200
1000x200
1200x200
1400x200

800x400
1000x400
1200x400
1400x400

LxW(mm)

WSS-8040
WSS-10040
WSS-12040
WSS-15040
WSS-18040
WSS-20040

800x400
1000x400
1200x400
1500x400
1800x400
2000x400

WSD-8040
WSD-10040
WSD-12040
WSD-15040
WSD-18040

800x400

WSD-20040

1000x400
1200x400
1500x400
1800x400
2000x400

WS-8030
WS-10030
WS-12030
WS-14030

WS-5540
WS-5550
WS-6050
WS-6850

WS-8040
WS-10040
WS-12040
WS-14040
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Item No
MWS-1824
MWS-2418
MWS-2424

18"x24"
24"x18"
24"x24"

LxW(inch)

Item No
SSR-22
SSR-42
SSR-62
SSR-82

560
1060
1560
2060

Lenght(mm)

Stainless steel slant rack

Lengh(inch)
22"
42"
62"
82"

Item No Lenght(mm)Lengh(inch)
PSR-22
PSR-42
PSR-62
PSR-82

560
1060
1560
2060

22"
42"
62"
82"

Item No
RD-7-800

Item NO. Size
800x700x450

RD-7-1000
1200x700x450

1000x700x450

1400x700x450

1600x700x450RD-7-1600

RD-7-1800
RD-7-2000 2000x700x450

RD-7-2200

1800x700x450

RD-7-1200

2200x700x450

RD-7-1400

RD-7-2400 2400x700x450

RD-7-2600 2600x700x450

RD-7-2800 2800x700x450

RD-7-3000 3000x700x450

Item No
RD-9-800

Item NO. Size
800x900x450

RD-9-1000
1200x900x450

1000x900x450

1400x900x450

1600x900x450RD-9-1600

RD-9-1800
RD-9-2000 2000x900x450

RD-9-2200

1800x900x450

RD-9-1200

2200x900x450

RD-9-1400

RD-9-2400 2400x900x450

RD-9-2600 2600x900x450

RD-9-2800 2800x900x450

RD-9-3000 3000x900x450

FMS-252110
FMS-332510

FMS-252116
FMS-332516

33"x25"x10"

25"x21"x10"

33"x25"x16"

25"x21"x16"
FMS-20208 FMSE DR-3
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Item No
HN-2-120-GG 120v

VOLTS

Electric Steam Table  Open Wells

* Fully Insulated Wells-All four sides and bottom of wells are

insulated by fiberglass, 8"deep,Dry heating style.

* Temperature control- Individual infinited controls.

* Heat elements- 120V 500W or 240V 1000W

* Stainless steel die-stamped open- 12"X20",rising lip around

wells can keep well clean, easy to load and unload food pan

* Top and Bottom made of Stainless steel.

* wells can made of SS or Galvanized Steel

* undershelf and leg can made of SS or Galv. Steel.

* each wells have own working ligh.

* 8" width white poly cutting baord.

* Although intended for dry use,these steam table can be

used wet with a compatible spillage pan( sold separately)

* Our steam table have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficaters.

Standard Features

WATTS AMPS HP PLUG WELL
1000 8.33 1 5-20P 2

HN-3-120-GG
HN-4-120-GG
HN-2-240-GG
HN-3-240-GG
HN-4-240-GG

120v

HN-5-240-GG

120v
208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V

1500
2000

1500/2000
2250/3000
3000/4000
3750/5000

12.5
16.67

7.21/8.33
10.82/12.5

14.42/16.67
18.03/20.83

1
1
1
1
1
1

5-20P
5-30P
6-20P
6-20P
6-30P
6-30P

3
4
2
3
4
5

Item No
HN-2-120-SU 120v

VOLTS

Electric Steam Table  Sealed Wells

* All wells have made of 304SS .

* Temperature control- Individual infinited controls.

* Heat elements- 120V 640W or 240V 1100W

* Stainless steel die-stamped open- 12"X20",rising lip around

wells can keep wells clean, easy to load and unload food pan

* undershelf type- each wells have one out water valve.

* cabinet type- one machine have one out water valve.

* undershelf type- undershelf and leg all made of stainless stee l.

* cabinet type- all made of stainless steel

* each wells have own working ligh.

* 8" width white poly cutting baord.

* Our steam table have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficaters.

Standard Features

WATTS AMPS HP PLUG WELL
1280 10.67 1 5-20P 2

HN-3-120-SU
HN-4-120-SU
HN-2-240-SU
HN-3-240-SU
HN-4-240-SU

120v

HN-5-240-SU

120v
208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V

1920
2560

1652/2200
2478/3300
3304/4400
4130/5500

16
21.33

7.94/9.16
11.91/13.75
15.88/18.33
19.85/22.91

1
1
1
1
1
1

5-20P
5-30P
6-20P
6-20P
6-30P
6-30P

3
4
2
3
4
5
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Item No
HN-2-120-SC 120v

VOLTS

Gas Steam Table  Open Wells

* With undershelf, easy to assemble

* Stainless steel die-stamped open- 12"X20",rising lip around

wells can keep wells clean, easy to load and unload food pan

* Top and Body made of Stainless steel.

* wells can made of SS or  Galv. St eel.

* undershelf and leg can made of SS or Galv. Steel.

* the machine can use on LPG gas or Nature gas

* each wells Individual controls.

* 8" width white poly cutting baord.

* Our steam table have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficaters.

Standard Features

WATTS AMPS HP PLUG WELL
1280 10.67 1 5-20P 2

HN-3-120-SC
HN-4-120-SC
HN-2-240-SC
HN-3-240-SC
HN-4-240-SC

120v

HN-5-240-SC

120v
208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V

1920
2560

1652/2200
2478/3300
3304/4400
4130/5500

16
21.33

7.94/9.16
11.91/13.75
15.88/18.33
19.85/22.91

1
1
1
1
1
1

5-20P
5-30P
6-20P
6-20P
6-30P
6-30P

3
4
2
3
4
5

Item No
HN-2-LP-GG LP

GAS BTU WELL Intake-tube pressure(in W.C) Nozzle Product size
7000 10 1/2" 763X772X8702

HN-3-LP-GG
HN-4-LP-GG
HN-5-LP-GG
HN-2-NAT-GG
HN-3-NAT-GG
HN-4-NAT-GG
HN-5-NAT-GG

LP
LP
LP

NAT
NAT
NAT
NAT

10500
14000
17500
7000

10500
14000
17500

10
10
10
4
4
4
4

1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"
1/2"

1119X772X870
1475X772X870
1830X772X870
763X772X870
1119X772X870
1475X772X870
1830X772X870

3
4
5
2
3
4
5
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Water Bath Steam Table+Ice Cold Table

* Fully Insulated Wells-All four sides and bottom of wells are

insulated by fiberglass.

* Temperature control- Thermostat control.

* Wells made of 304ss 18 guage with drainer and outwater valve

* Wells can put 1/1 150mm steam pan

* Wells made of round corner, can keep wells clean

* Top and body and undershelf and leg made of stainless steel

* With 8" width white poly cutting baord.

* Cold pan unit function:  put ice cake on the wells.

* hot steam table: put water in the wells, and open the thermost at switch

* Our steam table have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficaters.

Standard Features

Item No
HN-2-120-WB 120v

VOLTS WATTS AMPS HP PLUG WELL
1280 10.67 5-20P 21

HN-3-120-WB
HN-4-120-WB
HN-2-240-WB
HN-3-240-WB
HN-4-240-WB
HN-5-240-WB

120v
120v

208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V

1920
2560

1652/2200
2478/3300
3304/4400
4130/5500

16
21.33

7.94/9.16
11.91/13.75
15.88/18.33
19.85/22.91

5-20P
5-30P
6-20P
6-20P
6-30P
6-30P

3
4
2
3
4
5

1
1
1
1
1
1

Electric Drop-In Type Steam table (  Individual wells)

* All wells have made of 304SS .

* Temperature control- Individual infinited controls.

* Heat elements- 120V 640W or 240V 1100W

* Stainless steel die-stamped open- 12"X20",rising lip around

wells can keep wells clean, easy to load and unload food pan

* each wells have one out water valve or one machine have one out water valve.

* each wells have own working ligh.

Standard Features

Item No
HN-2-120-DI 120v

VOLTS WATTS AMPS HP PLUG WELL
1280 10.67 5-20P 21

HN-3-120-DI
HN-4-120-DI
HN-2-240-DI
HN-3-240-DI
HN-4-240-DI
HN-5-240-DI

120v
120v

208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V

1920
2560

1652/2200
2478/3300
3304/4400
4130/5500

16
21.33

7.94/9.16
11.91/13.75
15.88/18.33
19.85/22.91

5-20P
5-30P
6-20P
6-20P
6-30P
6-30P

3
4
2
3
4
5

1
1
1
1
1
1

* Our steam table have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficaters.
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Electric Drop-In Type Steam table(Single wells)

* Fully Insulated Wells-All four sides and bottom of wells are

insulated by fiberglass.

* Temperature control- Thermostat control.

* Wells made of 304ss 18 guage with drainer and outwater valve

* Wells can put 1/1 150mm steam pan

* Wells made of round corner, can keep wells clean

* Cold pan unit function:  put ice cake on the wells.

* hot steam table: put water on the wells, and open the thermost at switch

* Our steam table have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficaters.

Standard Features

Item No
HN-2-120-DS 120v

VOLTS WATTS AMPS HP PLUG WELL
1280 10.67 5-20P1

HN-3-120-DS
HN-4-120-DS
HN-2-240-DS
HN-3-240-DS
HN-4-240-DS
HN-5-240-DS

120v
120v

208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V
208V/240V

1920
2560

1652/2200
2478/3300
3304/4400
4130/5500

16
21.33

7.94/9.16
11.91/13.75
15.88/18.33
19.85/22.91

5-20P
5-30P
6-20P
6-20P
6-30P
6-30P

1
1
1
1
1
1

Steam Table Accessories  

Accessories:1 ） Water Pan

2) Cover

3) LED Light

4) overshelf with led ligh or without

5) PE Sneeze wit h  led  light or without

6) Glass sneeze wit h  led  light or without

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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Gas Char Rock Broiler

* Standing pilots for instant ignition

*Uses cast iron radiants to deflect heat towards cooking surfac e

*Equipped with removable angled cast iron top grates for better  flame control

* The cast iron grastes can put angled or level

* Each Burner is 35000 BTU, 3/4" rear gas connection

* The equipment can come with stainless steel cabinet.

*This unit is field convertible to radiant, char rock, or combi nation

* includes a liquid propane gas (LP) conversion kit and regulator.

* The equipmen t  have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficater.

Standard Features

Item No

NHCB-15-LR 1

Burners Gas type Per BTU B.T.U./h Total BTU B.T.U./h
Intake-tube pressure

（in.W.C.）
Demension(inch)

NG or LPG 35000 35000 4" or 10" 12*27.6*15.2
NHCB-24-LR
NHCB-36-LR

2

NHCB-48-LR
3
4

NG or LPG
NG or LPG
NG or LPG

35000
35000
35000

70000
105000
140000

4" or 10"
4" or 10"
4" or 10"

24*27.6*15.2
36*27.6*15.2
48*27.6*15.2

Gas Radiant Charbroiler

* Standing pilots for instant ignition

*Uses cast iron radiants to deflect heat towards cooking surfac e

*Equipped with removable angled cast iron top grates for better  flame control

* The cast iron grastes can put angled or level

* Each Burner is 35000 BTU, 3/4" rear gas connection

* The equipment can come with stainless steel cabinet.

*This unit is field convertible to radiant, char rock, or combi nation

* includes a liquid propane gas (LP) conversion kit and regulator.

* The equipmen t  have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficater.

Standard Features

Item No

NHCB-15-CR 1

Burners Gas type Per BTU B.T.U./h Total BTU B.T.U./h
Intake-tube pressure

（in.W.C.）
Demension(inch)

NG or LPG 35000 35000 4" or 10" 12*27.6*15.2
NHCB-24-CR
NHCB-36-CR

2

NHCB-48-CR
3
4

NG or LPG
NG or LPG
NG or LPG

35000
35000
35000

70000
105000
140000

4" or 10"
4" or 10"
4" or 10"

24*27.6*15.2
36*27.6*15.2
48*27.6*15.2
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Gas Griddle

* Standing pilots for instant ignition

*This unit can choice Chrome plated griddl e / SS griddle/Iron griddle.

*Heavy-duty, adjustable feet provide stability

* Each Burner is 30000 BTU, 3/4" rear gas connection

* The equipment can come with stainless steel cabinet.

* includes a liquid propane gas (LP) conversion kit and regulator.

* The equipmen t  have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficater.

Standard Features

Item No

NHGG-15-IG 1

Burners Gas type Per BTU B.T.U./h Total BTU B.T.U./h
Intake-tube pressure

（in.W.C.）
Demension(inch)

NG or LPG 30000 30000 4" or 10" 12*28.6*15.2
NHGG-24-IG
NHGG-36-IG
NHGG-48-IG

2
3
4

NG or LPG
NG or LPG
NG or LPG

30000
30000
30000

60000
90000

120000

4" or 10"
4" or 10"
4" or 10"

24*28.6*15.2
36*28.6*15.2
48*28.6*15.2

Gas Hot Plate

* Standing pilots for instant ignition

*Features heavy-duty, cast iron trivets.

*Heavy-duty, adjustable feet provide stability

* Each Burner is 25000 BTU, 3/4" rear gas connection

* The equipment can come with stainless steel cabinet.

* includes a liquid propane gas (LP) conversion kit and regulator.

* The equipmen t  have cETL us  and  ETL sanitation  cerficater.

Standard Features

Item No

NHHP-12-T 2

Burners Gas type Per BTU B.T.U./h Total BTU B.T.U./h
Intake-tube pressure

（in.W.C.）
Demension(inch)

NG or LPG 25000 50000 4" or 10" 12*27.6*13
NHHP-24-T 4
NHHP-36-T 4

NG or LPG
NG or LPG

25000
25000

100000
100000

4" or 10"
4" or 10"

24*27.6*13
36*27.6*13

Food Mixer

Item No
B10 110v~220v  50/60HZ

Voltage Power Bowl capacity Standard speed Dimensions(LxWxH)
450W 10 L 110/178/390 rpm 450x366x606 mm

B10 B20 B30

B20
B30

110v~220v  50/60HZ
110v~220v  50/60HZ

750W
1100W

20 L 
30 L 

105/180/408 rpm
105/180/408 rpm

520x420x760mm
545x440x882mm
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Item No Size

For 1/1 GN pan

For 2/1 GN pan

For bakery pan

GNT-6A

GNT-15A

GNT-16A

GNT-6B

GNT-15B

GNT-6C

GNT-15C

GNT-16C

380x550x1000

380x550x1735

380x550x1735

590x670x1000

590x670x1735

470x620x1000

470x620x1735

470x620x1735

6x1/1

15x1/1

16x1/1

6x2/1

15x2/1

6trays

15trays

16trays

Single column GN pan trolley

Double column GN pan trolley

Spec.

Item No Size

For 1/1 GN pan

For 2/1 GN pan

For bakery pan

GNT-6x2A

GNT-16x2A

GNT-6x2B

GNT-6x2C

GNT-15x2C

GNT-16x2C

380x550x1000

740x550x1735

590x670x1000

470x620x1000

670x820x1735

670x820x1735

12x1/1

32x1/1

12x2/1

12trays

30trays

32trays

Spec.

All stainless steel body, luxurious and good-looking.
Preassemble design, easy to transport.
Equipped wit h a brake caster wheel, safe and practical.
The trolley could be GN container.

32

GN top shelf

Item No Capcity

3*GN 1/6

4*GN 1/6

5*GN 1/6

6*GN 1/6

7*GN 1/6

8*GN 1/6

GTS-3

9*GN 1/6

GTS-4

GTS-5

GTS-6

GTS-7

GTS-8

GTS-9

Item No Size(mm)

80*400

80*500

80*600

80*700

80*800

80*1000

MD-400

80*1200

MD-600

MD-700

MD-800

MD-1000

MD-500

MD-1200Menu holder
MD-1500 80*1500
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Item No Size

BDR2-1

BDR2-2

BDR2-3

950x500x950

850x450x900

750x400x835

Item No Size

BDR3-1

BDR3-2

BDR3-3

950x500x950

850x450x900

750x400x835

Item No Size

RP2-1

RP2-2

RP2-3

950x500x950

850x450x900

750x400x835

Item No Size

RP3-1

RP3-2

RP3-3

950x500x950

850x450x900

750x400x835

Round pipe cart  with 2 layers Round pipe cart  with 3 layers

Square pipe cart  with 2 layers Square pipe cart  with 3 layers

All stainless steel body, luxurious and good-looking.
Preassemble design, easy to transport.
Equipped wit h a brake caster wheel, safe and practical.

Dining cart

Item No Size

RDC-1 900x460x950

SDC-1 900x460x950
Item No Size

Dining cart
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Tableware collection cart

Item No Size

RB-1

RB-2

RB-3

850x540x940

810x460x850

710x410x810

Item No Size

RT-1

RT-2

RT-3

850x540x940

810x460x850

710x410x810

Liquor and wine cart

Bottle and special cart

Item No Size

DS-1

DS-2

DS-3

950x500x950

850x450x900

750x400x835

With strong rubbe r, protect to hit. 
With brake caster wheel, for safe.

Europe style round pipe
stainless steel dinning cart

Square pipe stainless steel 
dinning cart

Item No Size

PC-1

PC-2

PC-3

900x550x870

820x520x970

720x450x850

Platform handcart

Option below

All stainless steel body, luxurious and good-looking.
Preassemble design, easy to transport.
Equipped wit h a brake caster wheel, safe and practical.
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Size(mm)Item No
S455-610    /  C455-610
S455-910    /  C455-910

S455-1060  /  C455-1060

S455-1220  /  C455-1220

S455-1370  /  C455-1370

S455-1525  /  C455-1525

S455-1825  /  C455-1825

S530-610    /  C530-610

S530-910    /  C530-910

S530-1060  /  C530-1060
S530-1220  /  C530-1220

S530-1370  /  C530-1370

S530-1520  /  C530-1520

S530-1825  /  C530-1825

S610-610    /  C610-610

S610-910    /  C610-910

S610-1060  /  C610-1060

S610-1220  /  C610-1220

S610-1370  /  C610-1370

S610-1525  /  C610-1525

S610-1825  /  C610-1825

455x610x1800

455x910x1800

455x1060x1800

455x1220x1800

455x1370x1800

455x1525x1800

455x1825x1800

530x610x1800

530x910x1800

530x1060x1800

530x1220x1800

530x1370x1800

530x1520x1800

530x1825x1800

610x610x1800

610x910x1800

610x1060x1800

610x1220x1800

610x1370x1800

610x1525x1800

610x1825x1800

With adjustable legs, to balance the door surface well.
With adjustable parts which fix the sheet in any height as your  request.
It can be produced by different material: Chrome/Stainless steel/Color painted
It can be produced under different size and height.
Assemble package easy to delivery and save the space. 
Design any kinds of shelf.

Size(mm)Item No
SS-6040
SS-9040

SS-10040

SS-12040

SS-13040

SS-15040

SS-18040

SS-6050

SS-9050

SS-10050

SS-12050

SS-13050

SS-15050

SS-18050

SS-6060

SS-9060

SS-10060

SS-12060

SS-13060

SS-15060

SS-18060

400x600x1800

400x900x1800

400x1000x1800

400x1200x1800

400x1300x1800

400x1500x1800

400x1800x1800

500x600x1800

500x900x1800

500x1000x1800

500x1200x1800

500x1300x1800

500x1500x1800

500x1800x1800

600x600x1800

600x900x1800

600x1000x1800

600x1200x1800

600x1300x1800

600x1500x1800

600x1800x1800

Stainless steel wireshelf/Chrome wireshelf 

S.steel  shelf

Standard shelf with 4 layers
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2/1 GN PAN

2/3 GN PAN

1/1 GN PAN

1/2GN PAN

3M

0.015
0.0318
0.0692
0.0822
0.1048

0.8

Thickness(mm)

0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8
0.8

21020
Item No

21040
21065
21100
21150
21200

Qty./Ctn

6
6
6
6
6
6

650x530x20

Size(mm)

650x530x40
650x530x65
650x530x100
575x365x150
575x365x200 0.1272

0.6

Thickness(mm)

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7

11020
Item No

11040
11065
11100
11150
11200

Qty./Ctn

6
6
6
6
6
6

530x325x20

Size(mm)

530x325x40
530x325x65
530x325x100
530x325x150
530x325x200

3M

0.0075
0.0159
0.0346
0.0411
0.0524
0.0636

0.6

Thickness(mm)

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7

23020
Item No

23040
23065
23100
23150
23200

Qty./Ctn

12
12
12
12
12
12

353x325x20

Size(mm)

353x325x40
353x325x65
353x325x100
353x325x150
353x325x200

3M

0.0153
0.0255
0.0408
0.0587
0.074
0.0918

0.6

Thickness(mm)

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7

12020
Item No

12040
12065
12100
12150
12200

Qty./Ctn

12
12
12
12
12
12

325x265x20

Size(mm)

325x265x40
325x265x65
325x265x100
325x265x150
325x265x200

3M

0.012
0.0209
0.0409
0.0479
0.0579
0.0698
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1/3 GN PAN

1/4 GN PAN

1/6 GN PAN

1/9 GN PAN

0.6

Thickness(mm)

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7

13020
Item No

13040
13065
13100
13150
13200

Qty./Ctn

18
18
18
18
18
18

325x176x20

Size(mm)

325x176x40
325x176x65
325x176x100
325x176x150
325x176x200

3M

0.012
0.0209
0.0409
0.0479
0.0579
0.0698

0.6

Thickness(mm)

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7

14020
Item No

14040
14065
14100
14150
14200

Qty./Ctn

24
24
24
24
24
24

265x162x20

Size(mm)

265x162x40
265x162x65
265x162x100
265x162x150
265x162x200

3M

0.012
0.0209
0.0409
0.0479
0.0569
0.0718

0.6

Thickness(mm)

0.6
0.7
0.7

16065
Item No

16100
16150
16200

176x162x65

Size(mm)

176x162x100
176x162x150
176x162x150

3M

0.0409
0.0479
0.0618
0.0718

Qty./Ctn

36
36
36
36

0.6

Thickness(mm)

0.6
0.6
0.7

24040
Item No

24065
24100
24150

530x162x40

Size(mm)

530x162x65
530x162x100
530x162x150

3M

0.021
0.033
0.049
0.064

Qty./Ctn

12
12
12
12

2/4 GN PAN

0.6

Thickness(mm)

0.7
0.7

19065
Item No

19100
19150

176x108x65

Size(mm)

176x108x100
176x108x150

3M

0.0337
0.0429
0.0565

Qty./Ctn

48
48
48
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 Standard GN Pan Lid

Thickness(mm)Item No Size(mm) Qty./CtnSpec.

11000

12000

23000

13000

14000

16000

19000

24000

1/1 standard lid

1/2standard lid

2/3 standard lid

1/3 standard lid

1/4 standard lid

1/6 standard lid

1/9 standard lid

2/4 standard lid

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

6

12

12

18

24

36

48

12

Lids with cut for spoon 
Lids for GN pan with handle  

Thickness(mm)Item No Size(mm) 3MQty./CtnSpec.

H11020
H11040
H11065
H11100
H11150
H11200
H12020
H12040
H12065
H12100
H12150
H12200
H13020
H13040
H13065
H13100
H13150
H13200

1/1x20mm with handles
1/1x40mm with handles
1/1x65mm with handles
1/1x100mm with handles
1/1x150mm with handles
1/1x200mm with handles
1/2x20mm with handles
1/2x40mm with handles
1/2x65mm with handles
1/2x100mm with handles
1/2x150mm with handles
1/2x200mm with handles
1/3x20mm with handles
1/3x40mm with handles
1/3x65mm with handles
1/3x100mm with handles
1/3x150mm with handles
1/3x200mm with handles

0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.6
0.7
0.7

530x325x20
530x325x40
530x325x65
530x325x100
530x325x150
530x325x200
325x265x20
325x265x40
325x265x65
325x265x100
325x265x150
325x265x200
325x176x20
325x176x40
325x176x65
325x176x100
325x176x150
325x176x200

6
6
6
6
6
6
12
12
12
12
12
12
18
18
18
18
18
18

0.0075
0.0159
0.0346
0.0411
0.0524
0.0636
0.012
0.0209
0.0409
0.0479
0.0579
0.0698
0.012
0.0209
0.0409
0.0479
0.0579
0.0718

530x325

325x265

353x325

325x176

265x162

176x162

176x108

530x162

Thickness(mm)Item No Size(mm) Qty./CtnSpec.

P11000

P12000

P23000

P13000

P14000

P16000

P19000

P24000

1/1 lids  with cut

1/2lids  with cut 

2/3 lids  with cut 

1/3 lids  with cut 

1/4 lids  with cut

1/6 lids  with cut 

1/9 lids  with cut

2/4 lids  with cut

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

0.7

6

12

12

18

24

36

48

12

530x325

325x265

353x325

325x176

265x162

176x162

176x108

530x162

H11000

H12000

H13000

1/1 lids for GN with handle

1/2lids for GN with handle

2/3 lids for GN with handle

0.7

0.7

0.7

6

12

18

530x325

325x265

325x176

 GN pan with handle
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PR-98 PR-98F

Facut  Unit

PR-90 PR-90F

Item No
HSL-SM6

HSL-SM8
HSL-SM10

HSL-SM12
HSL-SM14
HSL-SM16
HSL-SM18

HSL-SM3G
HSL-SM5G
HSL-SM8G

HSL-YN6

HSL-YN8
HSL-YN10

HSL-YN12
HSL-YN14
HSL-YN16
HSL-YN18

HSL-YN3G
HSL-YN5G
HSL-YN8G

HSL-WN6

HSL-WN8
HSL-WN10

HSL-WN12
HSL-WN14
HSL-WN16
HSL-WN18

HSL-WN3G
HSL-WN5G
HSL-WN8G

HSL-Y6

HSL-Y8
HSL-Y10

HSL-Y12
HSL-Y14
HSL-Y16
HSL-Y18

HSL-Y3G
HSL-Y5G
HSL-Y8G

HSL-K6

HSL-K8
HSL-K10

HSL-K12
HSL-K14
HSL-K16
HSL-K18

HSL-K3G
HSL-K5G
HSL-K8G

39

Item No Item No Item No Item No Item No

HSL-N7 HSL-N8 HSL-N4 HSL-N1 HSL-N2HSL-N3

FFacut  sets with knee and foot switch
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Option below for undershelf

UDB-4

UDB-3

UFB-4

UFB-3

UFB-7

Stainless steel sheet
USS

UFB-9

40

D1 D2
D3 D4

CSS1 CSS2 CSS3

F1 F2

RCB1 RCB2 RCB3

ALU1

D5

D5P

W01/02
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